- ELECTRIC DRILL

DH-130

S




REF|PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY |REF |PART NO. DESCRIPTION Qary
1 |soo0o82s PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M8X25 1|3a |e69235008 BALL BEARING #6200LLB N
2 |es30824 SPADE HANDLE 1|35 |esoo718 COLLAR 1
3 |90s0516 TAPPING SCREW (S) M5X16 2|36 |es20s00 INNER COVER 1
4 |6800991 TAIL COVER 1la7 |622274001 BALL BEARING #608LLB 1
5 |9200410 CLAMP SCREW M4X10 2|38 |6200174 MIDDLE GEAR 1
¢ 6570042 BRUSH CAP 2|39 |6100224 PARALLEL KEY 1
7 |e540043 CARBON BRUSH SET 1/s0 |6200170 PINION GEAR 1
8 |e570041 BRUSH HOLDER 2la1  |622274001 BALL BEARING #608LLE. 1
9 |eso1106 MOTOR HOUSING 1la2 |622274001 BALL BEARING #608LLB 1
10 |esi1818 NAME PLATE 1|43 |6050047 MIDDLE GEAR 1
116120005 RIVET #2 2|44 |622274001  |BALL BEARING #608LLB 1
112 |soe0416 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X16 alas |622274001 BALL BEARING #608LLB 1
13 |es30818 HANDLE (L) 1|46 9511400 RETAINING RING S-14 1
14 6590187 RUBBER PACKING 1/a7 |6200171 FINAL GEAR 1
15 |6920166 "RYOBI" MARK 1]as 6820443 GEAR CASE 1
16 6550243 TRIGGER SWITCH 1|las |9040545 TAPPING SCREW (S) M5X45 P
17 |9550400 SPRING WASHER M4 1|50 6130420 NUT 1
18 [9020410 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X10 1|51 |971803001 BALL BEARING #6203LLB 1
19 6560057 CORD CLAMP 1|52 6100226 PARALLEL KEY 1
20 |s060410 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X10 2|53 |e100158 SPINDLE 1
21 6520232 CORD ASS'Y AWG#18X3X2 1|54 |e320110 BEARING PLATE 1
22 |es60087 CORD HOLDER ‘ 1|55 |esao0aza 13MM (1/2") DRILL CHUCK 1
23 |6830815 HANDLE (R) 1|s6 |e130382 FLAT SCREW (L.H.T.) M6X25 1
24 9020520 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X20 4|— |6530209 FASTEN CONNECTOR 2
25 |9570500 WASHER 4|— |es60002 CONNECTOR a
26 |6151193 SWITCH COVER 1]— |eseooos TERMINAL 5
27 |ess0244 TOGGLE SWITCH 1]— |es90113 VINYL TUBE 1
28 |ess0185 INSULATION FILM 1
29 |es01039 FIELD COIL 1
30 |9040845 TAPPING SCREW (S) M5X45 2
a1 |ess0236 FAN CASING 1 MDARD ACCESSK .
32 |969235005 |BALL BEARING #6200LLB 1|s00 |6a30827 CHUCK KEY 1
33 |e0a1270 ARMATURE 1|501 |esaos21 AUX. HANDLE 1
SERVICE NOTES: .
O
O,
Lin \ oad
o
1

RYOBI AMERICA CORP. 3/97




